Bridgewater Recreation Department Recreation Wrestling Program Parental/Guardian Consent Form For Participant Personal Information on the Internet

We are sending you this parental consent form to both inform you and to request permission for your child's photo/image and personally identifiable information to be published on the Township and/or Wrestling web site.

As you are aware, there are potential dangers associated with the posting of personally identifiable information on a web site since global access to the Internet does not allow us to control who may access such information. These dangers have always existed; however, we as the Recreation Department do want to celebrate your child and his/her work. The law requires that we ask for your permission to use information about your child.

Pursuant to law, we will not release any personally identifiable information without prior written consent from you as parent or guardian. Personally identifiable information includes participant names, photo or image, residential addresses, e-mail address and phone numbers.

In consideration of your accepting my or my child's entry, I hereby, for myself, my child, our heirs, executors, and administrators, waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages I or my child may have against the Township of Bridgewater, Bridgewater Recreation Department and its representatives, officers, elected officials, employees, agents, successors and assigns for any and all injuries suffered by myself or my child on any activity sponsored by these groups. I do hereby grant and give these groups the right to use my or my child's photograph or image with or without my or my child's name and other personal identifiers, both limited to private or public presentations, advertising, publicity and promotion relating thereto. I warrant that I have the right to authorize the foregoing uses and do hereby agree to hold the Township of Bridgewater harmless of and from any and all liability of whatever nature, which may arise out of or result from such uses. For the consideration stated above, I further agree that in the event that my child repudiates or attempts such release, I will personally indemnify and save harmless the Township of Bridgewater, its successors and assigns, for any and all claims, demands, loss and damage occasioned thereby.

If you, as the parent or guardian, wish to rescind this agreement, you may do so at any time in writing by sending a letter to the Superintendent of the Recreation Department and such rescission will take effect upon receipt by the Recreation Department.

(Check one of the following choices:	
	image that includes this participant without other personal identifiers to b	be
published on the Township's and/or W	resting Program's internet site.	
I/We GRANT permission for a photo/ Internet site.	image and name to be published on the Township's and/or Wrestling Pro	ogram's
I/We GRANT permission for a photo/ Township's and/or Wrestling Program	image and all other personal identifiers listed above to be published on the above to be published on the structure of the st	ne
I/We DO NOT GRANT permission fo Wrestling Program's Internet Site.	or photo/image that includes this student to be published on Township's a	and/or
Participant's name: (please print)	Participant's Grade	
Print name of Parent/Guardian: (print)		
Signature of Parent/Guardian: (print)		
Relationship to participant:		

Bridgewater Recreation Department

Date:

P.O. Box 6300/700 Garretson Road Bridgewater, NJ 08807 (908) 725-6373 Office Hours – 9am to 5pm Monday – Thursday & 8am – 5pm Fridays www.bridgewaternj.gov